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JH BARRELSEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

LEDBETTER, REAGAN   0.0  16.00110.00  10.00  0
GATLIN, AMELIA   0.0  16.065 9.00   9.00  0
SAPP, SALLIE   0.0  16.286 8.00   8.00  0
ETHRIDGE, AVA   0.0  16.652 7.00   7.00  0
HOWARD, SKYLAR   0.0  16.933 6.00   6.00  0
NIELSEN, ALIDA   0.0  17.005 5.00   5.00  0
MILAM, BRIELLA   0.0  17.154 4.00   4.00  0
REEDY-TIMM, KATHRYN   0.0  17.195 3.00   3.00  0
SMITH, CLAIRE   0.0  17.523 2.00   2.00  0
CANUP, MATI   0.0  17.727 1.00   1.00  0
SPIVEY, ADY   0.0  18.108 0.00   0.00  0
WILLIAMS, JORDAN   0.0  18.146 0.00   0.00  0
MILLER, SAWYER   0.0  18.741 0.00   0.00  0
MILAM, BLAKLEE   0.0  20.543 0.00   0.00  0
ETHRIDGE, LERA   0.0  21.397 0.00   0.00  0
STEPHENS, DAKOTA   0.0  26.592 0.00   0.00  0
DAVIS, CHARLEY   0.0  29.828 0.00   0.00  0
BULLARD, ANDI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
ALLGOOD, FINDLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0

JH BOYS BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

WHITFIELD, GRANT   0.0   3.42010.00  10.00  0
LEDFORD, CADE   0.0  14.970 9.00   9.00  0
BROCK, KORY   0.0  25.500 8.00   8.00  0
SHEFFIELD, ELI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
NIELSON, EWAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
MOON, HENRY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
COSTA, MAX   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0

JH BOYS GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

COSTA, MAX   0.0  14.50010.00  10.00  0
MOON, HENRY   0.0  15.790 9.00   9.00  0
BROCK, KORY   0.0  15.980 8.00   8.00  0
NIELSON, EWAN   0.0  20.100 7.00   7.00  0
LEDFORD, CADE   0.0  22.450 6.00   6.00  0
WHITFIELD, GRANT   0.0  23.280 5.00   5.00  0

JH CHUTE DOGGINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

CROSBY, CASH   0.0   2.05010.00  10.00  0
WHITFIELD, GRANT   0.0   5.200 9.00   9.00  0
MOON, HENRY   0.0  14.800 8.00   8.00  0
COSTA, MAX   0.0  18.440 7.00   7.00  0
LEDFORD, CADE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0

JH GIRLS BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

SMITH, CLAIRE   0.0   5.38010.00  10.00  0
GATLIN, AMELIA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
ETHRIDGE, LERA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
NIELSEN, ALIDA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
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HAYES, MAMIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
ETHRIDGE, AVA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
MILLER, SAWYER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0

JH GIRLS GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

GATLIN, AMELIA   0.0   9.49010.00  10.00  0
SMITH, CLAIRE   0.0   9.940 9.00   9.00  0
ETHRIDGE, LERA   0.0  10.930 8.00   8.00  0
BULLARD, ANDI   0.0  11.000 7.00   7.00  0
MILLER, SAWYER   0.0  11.250 6.00   6.00  0
ALLEN, RAMSEY   0.0  12.370 5.00   5.00  0
HAYES, MAMIE   0.0  12.690 4.00   4.00  0
NIELSEN, ALIDA   0.0  16.270 3.00   3.00  0
ETHERIDGE, AVA   0.0  19.360 2.00   2.00  0
CANUP, MATI   0.0  19.630 1.00   1.00  0
SCHARNOW, BAYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
LEDBETTER, REAGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0

JH POLESEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

ETHRIDGE, LERA   0.0  21.73510.00  10.00  0
GATLIN, AMELIA   0.0  22.396 9.00   9.00  0
DAVIS, CHARLEY   0.0  22.732 8.00   8.00  0
NIELSEN, ALIDA   0.0  22.890 7.00   7.00  0
ETHERIDGE, AVA   0.0  23.863 6.00   6.00  0
BULLARD, ANDI   0.0  24.089 5.00   5.00  0
SAPP, SALLIE   0.0  24.671 4.00   4.00  0
SPIVEY, ADY   0.0  25.266 3.00   3.00  0
REEDY-TIMM, KATHRYN   0.0  25.474 2.00   2.00  0
STEPHENS, DAKOTA   0.0  29.007 1.00   1.00  0
HOWARD, SKYLAR   0.0  29.322 0.00   0.00  0
MILLER, SAWYER   0.0  29.609 0.00   0.00  0
ALLGOOD, FINDLEY   0.0  32.384 0.00   0.00  0
SMITH, CLAIRE   0.0  33.917 0.00   0.00  0
MILLER, MORGAN   0.0  36.506 0.00   0.00  0
LEDBETTER, REAGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
WILLIAMS, JORDAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0

JH RIBBON ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

WHITFIELD, GRANT   (1)   0.0  24.23010.00  10.00  0
GATLIN, AMELIA   (2)   0.0  24.23010.00  10.00  0
SHEFFIELD, ELI   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
, DP 1   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
BROCK, KORY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
MOON, HENRY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
, DP 2   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
SCHARNOW, BAYLEE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
SMITH, CLAIRE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
ETHRIDGE, LERA   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
MILLER, SAWYER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
ALLEN, RAMSEY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
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JH TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

ETHRIDGE, AVA   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
SHEFFIELD, ELI   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
, DP 1   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
WHITFIELD, GRANT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
MOON, HENRY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
BROCK, KORY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0


